PARTS CATALOGUE
Progressive central lubrication systems
BEKABEKA
RR
Technology
you can
rely on
R

Order-No. 31 26
Special Model 000
Order Key:
8
35
2
 P
a
rt
s
1
 P
a
rt
Special models:
021 = Grease level control at drawing-No. AZ-2205.5
Special Model 021
CONTENTS
5
Electric Pump EP-1 with Integrated Control Unit S-EP 4
and Integrated Control Unit S-EP 4
Order Key for EP-1 with Integrated Control Unit S-EP 4
Order-No.
Motor Voltage
Order-No. 1
12 V 24 V
2
Outlet Type
Outlet-Nr.
PE-120
PE-120V 4
1
1 2
2
5 6
3
3
Reservoir Size (kg)
Order-No. 5
1,9
1
2,5 4
2 3
8
Lubrication Time
Time Range 1
Time Range 2 2 min. up to 32 min.
1 min. up to 16 min. 1
2
Intermediate Lubrication Push Button
Order-No. 1
Yes No
0
00
2147 . X . X . X . X . X . XX
Order Key for Integrated Control Unit S-EP 4
for EP-1 and OC-1 (Lower Motor Housing)
Order-No.
Lubrication Time
Time Range I
Time Range II 2 min. up to 32 min.
1 min. up to 16 min. 1
2
Intermediate Lubrication Push Button
Order-No. 1
Yes No
0
Special Model 00
2147 . 9000 . X . X. XX
8
8
2
 P
a
rt
s
1
 P
a
rt
04
05
Special Model
Special Model:
04 = Grease level control at drawing No. AZ-2205.5 connected to control unit
05 = Grease level control at drawing No. AZ-2205.5 not connected to control unit
CONTENTS
6
Electric Pump EP-1 with Integrated Control Unit EP-tronic
Order Key EP-1 with Integrated Control Unit EP-tronic
Order No.: 0000XXXXXX2157 .......
Motor Voltage
12V
1
24V
2
Outlet Type
PE-120
PE-120 V
1
4
Outlet-No.
2 3
5 6
1 PE-120 u.
1 PE-120 V
1 PE-120 u.
2 PE-120 V
7
8
System Pressure Control and
Grease Level Control
Additional Equipment
System Pressure P max. 1
Grease Level Control
Connected to
the Control Unit
2
3
Without 0
Parameter
Lubrication Time
I 1 up to 16 min.
Cycle Time
0,5 up ot 8 h
1
II
Strokes
III
2 up to 32 min.
2 up to 32 sec.
2 up to 32 min.
A
2 B
3 C
I
II
1 up to 16 Strokes
Rotations of the Pump
I
II
5 E
6 F
7 G
8 H
1 up to 16
10 up to 160
2 up to 32 h
J
K
L
N
O
P
Q
III
D M4
17 up to 32 Strokes
33 up to 48 Strokes
III 9 I170 up to 320 R

Integrated Control Unit  EP-tronic
for EP-1 and OC-1
Order Key for Integrated Controller EP-tronic
Order-No. 00XXX90002157 ....
Observance of System Pressure
and Grease Level Control
Additional Equipment
System Pressure P max. 1
Grease Level Control
Connected to Contol Unit
2
3
Without 0
Parameter
Lubrication Time
I 1 up to 16 min.
Cycle Time
0,5 up to 8 h
1
II
Strokes
III
2 up to 32 min.
2 up to 32 sec.
2 up to 32 min.
A
2 B
3 C
I
II
1 up to 16 Strokes
Rotations of Pump
I
II
5 E
6 F
7 G
8 H
1 up to 16
10 up to 160
2 up to 32 h
J
K
L
N
O
P
Q
III
D M4
17 up to 32 Strokes
33 up to 48 Strokes
III 9 I170 up to 320 R
2With Ignition Release
With Collective Disturbance Report
(Constant Error) 1
00Special Model
All additional performance as well as time ranges can be adjusted and activated at a later time with system diagnostic
instrument DSG-1 or diagnostic software BEKA-DiSys on PC.
.
CONTENTS
8
EP-1 with integrated contol unit EP-tronic Special Version LBH
Order Key EP-1 with integrated control unit EP-tronic
Special version LBH
Order-No. 0009XXXXXX2157 .......
Motor Voltage
12V
1
24V
2
Outlet Type
PE-120
PE-120 V
1
4
Outlet-No.
2 3
5 6
1 PE-120 u.
1 PE-120 V
1 PE-120 u.
2 PE-120 V
7
8
Additional Eqippment
Grease Level Control
Connected to
the Control Unit
2
Without 0
Parameter
Lubrication Time
I 1 up to 16 min.
Cycle Time
0,5 up to 8 h
1
II
Strokes
III
2 up to 32 min.
2 up to 32 sec.
2 up to 32 min.
A
2 B
3 C
I
II
1 up to 16 Strokes
5 E
6 F
2 up to  32 h
J
K
L
N
OIII
D M4
17 up to 32 Strokes
33 up to 48 Strokes
2with Ignition Release
with collective Disturbance
report (Constant Error) 1
0009Special Models
Special Models:
0009: Control unit EP-tronic, Special Version LBH, seted at 0,5 Hours Cycle Time and 28 Strokes
All additional performance as well as time ranges can be adjusted and activated at a later time with system diagnostic
instrument DSG-1 or diagnostic software BEKA-DiSys on PC.
Container Size (kg)
Order-No.
4
1
1,9 8 2,5
2 3 4

Integrated Control Unit EP-tronic Special Version LBH
for EP-1 and OC-1
Order Key Control Unit EP-tronic Special Version LBH
Order-No. 03XXX90002157 ....
Additional Equippment
Grease Level Control
Connected to the
Control Unit
2
Without 0
Parameter
Lubrication Time
I 1 up to 16 min.
Cycle Time
0,5 up to 8 h
1
II
Strokes
III
2 up to 32 min.
2 up to 32 sec.
2 up to 32 min.
A
2 B
3 C
I
II
1 up to 16 Strokes
5 E
6 F
2 up to 32 h
J
K
L
N
OIII
D M4
17 up to 32 Strokes
33 up to 48 Strokes
2with Ignition Release
with Collective Disturbance Report
(Constant Error) 1
03Special Models
.
CONTENTS
10
Electric Pump EP-1 with integrated Control Unit EP-tronic T1
and integrated Control Unit EP-tronic T1
Order Key for Electric Pump EP-1
with integrated Control Unit EP-tronic T1
Order-No.
CIII 2 sec. up to 32 sec. 3 L
II 2 min. up to 32 min. 2 B K
I 1 min. up to 16 min. 1 A J
0,5 h up to 8 h 2 min. uo to  32 min. 2h up to 32h
Range of Cycle TimeRange of
Lubrication Time
Integrated Control Unit EP-tronic T1
Special Models
Order-No.
without
0000
Inermediate Lubrication Push Button
Order-No.
without
0
with
1
2183 . 9000 . X . X . 0000
2183 . X . X . X . X . X . 0000Order-No.
Motor Voltage
Order-No.
12 V 24 V
1 2
CIII 2 sec. up to 32 sec. 3 L
II 2 min. up to 32 min. 2 B K
I 1 min. up to 16 min. 1 A J
0,5 h up to 8 h 2 min. up to 32 min. 2h up to 32h
Range of Cycle TimeRange of
Lubrication Time
Integrated Control Unit EP-tronic T1
Outlet
Type
PE-120
PE-120V
PE-120 +
PE-120V
PE-120 +
PE-120V
Outlet No.
1 2 3
4 5 6
7
8
1 2 3
Special Models
Order-No.
without
0000
Intemediate Lubrication Push Button
Order-No.
without
0
with
1
Container Size
Order-No.
1,9 kg
1
2,5 kg
4
4 kg
2
8 kg
3
with Grease
Level Control 7 5 6
8 kg
8

Pa
rt
Order Key for integrated Control Unit EP-tronic T1
CONTENTS
11
Central Lubrication Pump Pico
2185 . X . X . X . XX . X . XXXOrder-No.
Motor voltage
Order-No.
12 V 24 V
1 2
Container Size
Order-No.
1,2 kg
1
Sort of control unit
Order-No.
without
1
Trucks
Pico S-EP 4
2
Trailers and Semitrailers
Pico-tronic T1
3
Trucks
Pico-tronic
4
without 0
CIII 2 sec. up to 32 sec. 3 L
II 2 min. up to 32 min. 2 B K
I 1 min. up to 16 min. 1 A J
0,5 h up to 8 h 2 min. up to 32 min. 2h up to 32h
Cycle timeRange of
lubrication time
at Trailers and Semitrailers Pico-tronic T1
170 revolution up to 320 revolutions
III 2 sec. up to 32 sec. 3 C L
II 2 min. up to 32 min. 2 B K
I 1 min. up to 16 min. 1 A J
0,5 h up to 8 h 2 min. up to 32 min. 2 h up to 32 h
Cycle timeRange of
lubrication time
at Trucks Pico-tronic
Range of strokes
I 1 stroke up to 16 strokes 4 D M
II 17 stroke up to 32 strokes 5 E N
III 33 stroke up to 48 strokes 6 F O
Range of Revolutions No.
I 1 revolution up to 16 revolutions 7 G P
II 10 revolution up to 160 revolutions 8 H Q
III 9 I R
Special Model
Order-No.
without
0000
Attention: Pump lements PE-5 up to PE-50
must be orderd speparately
X
Pump
elements
PE-120F
PE-120FV
PE-120F +
PE-120FV
PE-120F +
PE-120FV
Outlet No.
1 2 3
4 5 6
7
X

2
0
Order Key for Electric Pump Pico
without controller or with integrated Control Unit Pico S-EP 4
and Pico-tronic
CONTENTS
12
Central Lubrication Pump Pico
Order-No. for integrated Control unit Pico S-EP 4
Order-No.
2185G0003T
2158G0003Z
Lubrication time
2 min. up to 32 min.
1 min. up to 16 min.
Cycle time
0,5 h up to 8 h
0,5 h up to 8 h
2184 . 9004 . X . 0000Order-No.
170 rpm up to 320 rpm
III 2 sec. up to 32 sec. 3 C L
II 2 min. up to 32 min. 2 B K
I 1 min. up to 16 min. 1 A L
0,5 h up to 8 h 2 min. up to 32 min. 2 h up to 32 h
Range of Cycle TimeRange of
Lubrication Time
at Trucks Pico-tronic
Range of Strokes
I 1 stroke up to 16 strokes 4 D M
II 17 stroke up to 32 strokes 5 E N
III 33 stroke up to 48 strokes 6 F O
Range of Revolutions-No.
I 1 rpm up to 16 rpm 7 G P
II 10 rpm up to 160 rpm 8 H Q
III 9 I R
Special Model
Order-No.
without
0000
Model of
Control Unit
Order-No.
Trucks
Pico-tronic
4
Order Key for integrated Control Unit Pico-tronic
900Order-No. 2185  . . 3 . X . 0000
Model of Control Unit
Order-No.
Pico-tronic T1
3
Special Model 0000
CIII 2 sec. up to 32 sec. 3 L
II 2 min. up to 32 min. 2 B K
I 1 min. up to 16 min. 1 A J
0,5 h up to 8 h 2 min. up to 32 min. 2h up to 32h
Range of Cycle TimeRange of
Lubrication Time
at Trailers and Semitrailers Pico-tronic T1
Order Key for integrated Control Unit Pico-tronic T1
CONTENTS
13
External Control Unit S-EP 6
Order Key for external Control Unit S-EP 6
2166 . 9000 . X . X . 00Order-No.
Mode of Operation
Control by Time
Control by Strokes
Control by revolutions
Range of Lubrication Time
1 min. up to 16 min.
2 min. up to 32 min.
3